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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2020/ 28 8

BACHELOR OF TECHONOLOGY (Mechanical Engineering)

Examination of December 2020

Under Faculty of SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) (2018 Pattern)

SEMESTER-I
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHES18101 Physics 19-01-2021 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHES18102 Mathematics -1 20-01-2021 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BIECHCSIRLEE & | LPodiEran D Conipter 21-01-2021 | Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Programming
BTECHME18103 Engineering Graphics 23-01-2021 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-II
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
PHYSICS FOR MECHANICAL
BTECHES18209 ENGINEERS 19-01-2021 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHES18202 MATHEMATICS-I 20-01-2021 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
GRAPHICS FOR MECHANICAL
BTECHME18211 ENGINEERS 21-01-2021 | Thursday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
INTRODUCTION TO
BTECHME18212 | MECHANICAL ENGINEERING | 2> 012021 | Monday 02:20p0 o 450 P
BTECHES18210 CHEMISTRY 22-01-2021 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-III
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHMEI8302 | Basic Electrical Engineering 08-01-2021 | Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHME18303 g"“‘p.”te‘" e M 09-01-2021 | Saturday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
rawing
BTECHMEI8304 | Engineering Mechanics 11-01-2021 | Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHMEI18305 | Fluid Mechanics 12-01-2021 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHMEI8301 | Mathematics-III 13-01-2021 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHME18306 Material Science 14-01-2021 | Thursday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BIECHMEIS3I1 | o=-ueeofIndian Traditional 15-01-2021 | Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
Knowledge
BTECHMEI18321 | Ability Enhancement — I 16-01-2021 | Saturday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm




SEMESTER-IV

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHMEI18401 Basic Electronics Engineering | 27-01-2021 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
5T e gi)“\;‘l Sy 27-01-2021 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHME18403 Strength of Machine Elements | 28-01-2021 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18404 Theory of Machines - 1 28-01-2021 | Thursday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHME18405 Manufacturing Processes 29-01-2021 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18406 Thermodynamics - 1 29-01-2021 | Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
SEMESTER-V
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHME18501 Theory of Machines - 2 08-01-2021 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHMEI18502 Thermodynamics - 2 09-01-2021 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18503 Machine Design-1 11-01-2021 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18504 Engineering Metallurgy 12-01-2021 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18505 Heat Transfer 13-01-2021 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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